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18. Favouritism
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A rapid workout for the fingers. This piece is scalic throughout. Aim for smooth and well timed semiquavers. .=125 is the
desired tempo but don't attempt this until the semiquaver passages are mastered at a slower tempo. This is a great piece to
practise with a metronome. Check your embouchure throughout.

Helen Madden
9 ] l[) . . ﬁ_ 5 I # ‘_P—
3 » - - o > > N > > = T . ‘
(P e i i B i i i i i i e — — — }
\;)y . : : l l : ] l l ! : | 1 1 I

N - i s
(> V < - ———— — | 5 . 1
D} | @ V= ||

- — E— e == ===

i I
o P P e e e e e L P [ Perer0%e,
~— === " = === %
S P
15 accel molto accel.
EEESE eeeees s S E e e esssE s s e aess s s
—

— *





 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   SimpleBooklet
        
     Create a new document
     Order: single binding (saddle stitch)
     Sheet size: 16.929 x 12.598 inches / 430.0 x 320.0 mm
     Front and back: normal
     Align: centre each page in its half of sheet
      

        
     0
     CentrePages
     Inline
     10.0000
     20.0000
     0
     Corners
     0.3000
     None
     1
     0.0000
     1
     1
     0
            
       D:20140112203710
       907.0866
       Spartan Standard Book (430 x 320mm)
       Blank
       1218.8976
          

     Wide
     16
     Single
     381
     152
     0
     Custom
     1
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus3
     Quite Imposing Plus 3.0c
     Quite Imposing Plus 3
     1
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   AddMaskingTape
        
     Range: current page
     Mask co-ordinates: Horizontal, vertical offset 6.35, 471.64 Width 14.51 Height 21.77 points
     Mask co-ordinates: Horizontal, vertical offset 5.44, 472.55 Width 16.33 Height 12.70 points
     Mask co-ordinates: Horizontal, vertical offset 5.44, 470.73 Width 16.33 Height 12.70 points
     Mask co-ordinates: Horizontal, vertical offset 4.54, 468.01 Width 25.40 Height 13.61 points
     Origin: bottom left
      

        
     1
     0
     BL
    
            
                
         Both
         CurrentPage
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

     6.349 471.6412 14.512 21.7679 5.442 472.5482 16.326 12.698 5.442 470.7343 16.326 12.6979 4.535 468.0132 25.3959 13.605 
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus3
     Quite Imposing Plus 3.0c
     Quite Imposing Plus 3
     1
      

        
     2
     8
     2
     1
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base





